
WESTERN BUTLER COUNTY AUTHORITY 
 

2021 RATE SCHEDULE 

  
Harmony Borough, Zelienople Borough, Jackson Township, and Lancaster Townships’ 
Customers- Residential and Non-residential Customers are billed on a total of their Usage. 
 
 

1. Residential Customers 
 Usage Charge - $16.50 per 1,000 gallons 
 If the account has zero usage, there will be a $16.50 minimum charge. 

 
2. Non-residential Customers 

 Usage Charge - $16.50 per 1,000 gallons 
 If the account has zero usage, there will be a $33.00 minimum charge. 

 


